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LEAGUE #522: HURON VALLEY THURSDAY MEN'S

WEEK #33 - 4/24/25

CENTER PHONE: 782-9393
THURSDAY - 6:30 P.M. 90% OF 230 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: JOSEPH MCCLUSKEY PHONE: 734-250-1796
LEAGUE SECRETARY: DENNIS CHRISTIE PHONE: 313-215-4467
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 0 RESULTS-WEEK 11 OF 11 (33)
1ST ROUND - WARD'S PRO SHOP 2ND - FIRST CHOICE REALTY
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

--SEASON--
TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH WON LOST
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

1. #13-OBVIOUSLY NOT GOLFERS 20 57 20 .740 112666 981 1226 3367 1388 3853 129 102
2. #19-VREELAND MARKET 18 53.5 23.5 .694 111775 909 1078 2932 1271 3513 115.5 115.5
3. # 5-WARD'S PRO SHOP 4 50.5 26.5 .655 113758 1038 1195 3432 1316 3795 142.5 88.5
4. #27-TEAM 27 5 49 28 .636 112759 1043 1227 3378 1351 3829 130 101
5. #21-MBM FABRICATING 19 49 28 .636 111848 941 1121 3122 1300 3692 118 113
6. # 3-FIRST CHOICE REALTY 29 45 32 .584 113052 1027 1210 3367 1316 3733 131 100
7. # 1-BITTER PILL CUSTOMS 7 44 33 .571 112643 1001 1161 3320 1295 3746 122 109
8. #23-SCOTTY'S FISH 30 43 34 .558 112964 985 1126 3199 1285 3682 121 110
9. #10-THE KING PINS 16 43 34 .558 112471 997 1141 3329 1304 3818 125 106
10. #17-MASTERCOAT PAINTING 24 43 34 .558 112420 999 1206 3309 1311 3642 119 112
11. # 7-LIEDEL CHIROPRACTIC 6 41 36 .532 112009 979 1133 3238 1296 3638 116 115
12. #12-DENT REMOVAL 9 41 36 .532 112007 1017 1168 3263 1284 3617 117 114
13. #11-LATE-N-LUCKY 17 41 36 .532 111770 937 1128 3163 1301 3682 124 107
14. #14-TAYLOR MADE 12 41 36 .532 111532 990 1122 3188 1265 3619 111 120
15. #28-TERMINATORS 26 40 37 .519 113454 962 1134 3204 1289 3714 135 96
16. # 9-ALL POINTS 8 38 39 .493 112056 956 1122 3121 1292 3655 109 122
17. # 4-BUDGET TIRE 10 38 39 .493 111866 971 1130 3135 1294 3627 117 114
18. #26-SUPERIOR TURBO 3 36 41 .467 113230 1045 1188 3413 1276 3743 135 96
19. #22-HAWKS 27 35 42 .454 110434 836 986 2798 1237 3545 99 132
20. # 2-DIRTY TEN PIN 28 34 43 .441 111977 978 1201 3366 1330 3753 100 131
21. # 8-WHERE'S ADAM 13 32 45 .415 111560 1031 1189 3390 1315 3738 118 113
22. #15-SUPERIOR COMFORT 14 31 46 .402 111154 946 1086 3117 1256 3639 108 123
23. #20-AVERAGE JOE'S 25 31 46 .402 110309 884 1046 2874 1248 3559 111 120
24. #16-MIDGET TOSS 22 30 47 .389 112996 1017 1139 3282 1278 3663 110 121
25. #25-FORGET ABOUT GIL 23 27 50 .350 112544 1004 1169 3304 1301 3703 116 115
26. #24-LOOKIN-UP 21 25 52 .324 109866 826 960 2805 1232 3549 97 134
27. # 6-STUDT RACING 11 21 56 .272 110023 922 1088 3213 1279 3627 83 148
28. #18-LIVER & ONIONS 15 19 58 .246 109496 868 1059 3029 1296 3740 75 156
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

SECRETARY ON LANE 6

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
-------------- ---------------- ------------
300 ED KASPRZYNSKI 816 JEREMY BONNER 222.2 JEREMY BONNER
300 JAMES KIESTER 800 ROBERT WROBEL 222.0 STEVE KENYON
300 JEREMY BONNER 794 MIKE BULANDA 220.0 SAM HUGHES
300 LOGAN WYSZYNSKI
300 DREW A TOCCO

HIGH HDCP. GAME HIGH HDCP. SERIES
--------------- -----------------
327 ROBERT D MCCLOUD 890 KENNY HUDAK
326 ED KASPRZYNSKI 890 MIKE BULANDA
326 KEVIN ZAK 859 ROB COX

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
1227 TEAM 27 3432 WARD'S PRO SHOP
1226 OBVIOUSLY NOT GOLFERS 3413 SUPERIOR TURBO
1210 FIRST CHOICE REALTY 3390 WHERE'S ADAM

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1388 OBVIOUSLY NOT GOLFERS 3853 OBVIOUSLY NOT GOLFERS
1351 TEAM 27 3829 TEAM 27
1330 DIRTY TEN PIN 3818 THE KING PINS

HAPPY BIRTHDAY THIS WEEK TO: ** JOHN ESTEP **
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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LEAGUE #522: HURON VALLEY THURSDAY MEN'S

WEEK #34 - 5/1/25

ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG
--- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---- ---- --- ---

TM #1-BITTER PILL CUSTOMS TM #11-LATE-N-LUCKY TM #20-AVERAGE JOE'S
ROBERT D MCCLOUD 194 38 17965 96 187 DONNIE PLANK 180 28 17893 90 198 JOSH HAMEL 201 27 19123 96 199
JOE MCCLUSKEY 211 22 20342 99 205 DAVE LAVOIE 173 56 15052 90 167 TIMOTHY O'BRIEN 145 71 14078 93 151
BRANDON HANSON 192 30 18247 93 196 RUSTY RUSSELL 186 43 16951 93 182 BRIAN WARNIMONT 173 57 15956 96 166
CHARLEY TAYLOR 211 27 17324 87 199 SCOTT KILGORE 194 35 17278 90 191 RYAN PRISCO 164 62 5325 33 161
JOSH MCCLUSKEY 221 13 20002 93 215 SCOTT BYRNS 206 28 17872 90 198 DENNIS PEARSON 198 27 13189 66 199
MATT MILLER 227 2 1186 6 197* BRIAN MILES 208 19 1253 6 208 JOSH SUGG 198 28 1125 6 187*
TERRY FISK 190 30 2356 12 196 MARK ALFONSI 179 41 2217 12 184 DYLAN BRADEN 191 43 3282 18 182
FRANK WROBEL 197 29 1244 6 207* CORY HAYNES 178 41 2218 12 184 WILL HAMEL 180 45 339 3 113*

TM #2-DIRTY TEN PIN TM #12-DENT REMOVAL TM #21-MBM FABRICATING
JAMES TOOMBS 189 36 18190 96 189 DAKOTA S TOCCO 201 28 17846 90 198 CHUCK MALONE 182 44 16875 93 181
BRODY TOOMBS 178 42 16520 90 183 ANDREW ANDERSON 197 35 17835 93 191 TYLER KARAS --- 39 15652 84 186
TONY KMIOTEK 206 25 16031 79 202 DAKOTA KOHLER 220 16 19089 90 212 DARREL ROE 193 37 16965 90 188
RYAN GASPAROVICH 193 31 13499 69 195 DILLON M TOCCO 205 23 19610 96 204 DAVE MITCHELL 199 27 16790 84 199
COLIN HAMMAR 207 16 19721 93 212 DREW A TOCCO 221 11 19832 91 217 BOB DEMYAN 194 35 15521 81 191
CASEY HAMMAR 159 66 3291 21 156 SETH LOZON 207 45 1618 9 179 ERNIE PETERSON 173 55 1516 9 168
ED BURBO 230 13 3870 18 215 JAKOB LIVINGSTON --- 70 457 3 152 ANDY ENGEL 205 15 3206 15 213
STEVE HILL 215 18 1896 9 210 FRED RITTER --- 55 5565 33 168

TM #3-FIRST CHOICE REALTY TM #13-OBVIOUSLY NOT GOLFERS TM #22-HAWKS
MIKE WYSZYNSKI 196 35 12615 66 191 DEVIN COLLINS 182 44 16367 90 181 KENNY HUDAK 183 44 16374 90 181
AUSTIN WYSZYNSKI 194 25 18838 93 202 MIKE BULANDA 190 27 17350 87 199 ROB OHERRON 142 80 8092 57 141
MARTY WYSZYNSKI 212 15 5766 27 213 ZACHARY SIDOR 206 25 18239 90 202 DALE SCHMALZEL 171 62 15993 99 161
ZACH WYSZYNSKI 223 9 21772 99 219 LARRY COLLINS 209 38 13464 72 187 PATRICK MIDDLER 170 63 15851 99 160
LOGAN WYSZYNSKI 221 16 21041 99 212 JUSTIN PRYBYLA 211 28 1787 9 198 PHILIP REITANO 198 30 19460 99 196
JOSH HARGREAVES 206 14 8367 39 214 CRAIG BARTON 188 32 3504 18 194 AARON PESHINSKI 151 71 0 0
MARK WYSZYNSKI 226 3 0 0 CODY FARR 210 18 654 3 218* JOE BEAUDRIE 135 94 1754 14 125
TOMMY UMIN 185 41 8855 48 184 COLIN PETERSON 189 15 8339 39 213

TM #4-BUDGET TIRE TM #14-TAYLOR MADE TM #23-SCOTTY'S FISH
GERALD KROEGER 194 41 16058 87 184 MICHAEL HARRIS 202 23 17209 84 204 KENNY BAZZY SR. 192 38 17478 93 187
TIM SIEBERT 175 58 14879 90 165 THOMAS NESBITT 203 24 17868 88 203 DREW DULECKI 182 54 15384 90 170
ZACH CRABTREE 179 33 17428 90 193 JIM SLAVIN 180 51 15577 90 173 JOHN DOLENCIC 208 17 16511 78 211
GREG OBERSTAEDT 206 15 17303 81 213 JOHN SLAVIN 197 29 14846 75 197 KRIS GOSSMAN 201 27 19754 99 199
MIKE CRABTREE 211 14 16271 76 214 KEVIN TYSZKIEWICZ 195 14 19344 90 214 KENNY BAZZY JR. 215 10 16400 75 218
BRAD MEADOWS 209 19 10617 51 208 JASON FISANICK 180 38 3368 18 187 GARY WALLIS 201 21 8062 39 206

FRANK POLAKOWSKI 210 22 5539 27 205
JEFF MARTIN --- 40 2781 15 185

TM #5-WARD'S PRO SHOP TM #15-SUPERIOR COMFORT TM #24-LOOKIN-UP
JOSH HARRIS 206 20 17807 86 207 JOHN URBAN 185 40 16715 90 185 ROBERT LYNN 127 89 12207 93 131
CRAIG COLLINS 180 41 15645 85 184 BRYAN HENRY 194 31 15868 81 195 CARLOS GUERRA 164 57 14456 87 166
KEITH HOISINGTON 222 13 19376 90 215 GIL FALZON 196 38 17403 93 187 STEVE MILLIGAN --- 104 3421 30 114
ANTHONY HAAPAPURO 211 15 18608 87 213 TODD ESTES 185 42 10460 57 183 RANDY MINK 190 41 18220 99 184
ROBERT WROBEL 218 10 20333 93 218 CODY JOHNSON 211 27 13838 69 200 ADRIAN GUERRA 204 19 19375 93 208
JOHN HEARN 210 12 6489 30 216 FRANK NICKOWSKI 220 20 3736 18 207 JOHN ESTEP 138 82 422 3 140*
JOHN CLAIR 180 45 539 3 179* JEFF WEILER 191 37 2834 15 188
DANIEL WROBEL --- 38 562 3 187 JEFF HACKETT 182 45 9765 54 180

TM #6-STUDT RACING TM #16-MIDGET TOSS TM #25-FORGET ABOUT GIL
DAN CRAWLEY 184 47 14877 84 177 KEVIN ZAK 203 19 17554 84 208 KEVIN WILSON 187 38 15200 81 187
JACOB DOTSON 184 41 14970 81 184 SCOTT ADAMS 170 41 16069 87 184 NICK BRADEN 186 35 13765 72 191
GREG STUDT 194 32 18100 93 194 JOHN RUHLIG 206 21 18611 90 206 JOEY BASINGER 220 20 10578 51 207
ARCHIE PADGETT 197 43 15339 84 182 JEREMY WITKOWSKI 207 18 13835 66 209 JAKE FALZON 207 20 20523 99 207
DON JACOBS 219 20 14958 72 207 SCOTT RAYMOND 210 16 18526 87 212 MIKE RANDALL 212 15 19211 90 213
CORY COFFEY 188 37 0 0 MICHAEL BUZZELL 198 18 5658 27 209 CHRIS BARRIOS 183 42 541 3 180*
EUGENE WORDEN 130 77 6500 45 144 JEREMY GAMBREL 230 27 3614 18 200
MIKE YOUNG 205 22 661 3 220* JEFF BERGE 173 39 2803 15 186

TM #7-LIEDEL CHIROPRACTIC TM #17-MASTERCOAT PAINTING TM #26-SUPERIOR TURBO
DENNIS CHRISTIE JR. 208 17 19693 93 211 WILLIAM MCGOVERN 157 66 3760 24 156 GARY QUILLICO 207 31 16986 87 195
RICK GRAY 158 62 15039 93 161 DON STEFFEN 193 23 9818 48 204 HAYDEN HAGER 211 18 14490 69 210
NATHAN KUZMA 206 24 18881 93 203 DAVID MAINELLA 202 18 15773 75 210 DON SLUSARSKI 196 22 18483 90 205
JOE THORN 217 10 21605 99 218 RICK DAWSON 202 23 18610 91 204 GLEN PILON 212 13 9709 45 215
RODNEY ROBERTS 195 47 9067 51 177 ROB DAWSON 180 17 19649 93 211 STEVE KENYON 218 7 20649 93 222
BILLY BROWN 224 0 3451 15 230 JEFF TAYLOR 196 27 14930 75 199 MIKE CALHOUN 230 0 0 0
RYAN KUZMA 183 46 4813 27 178 MICHAEL CZAJKOWSKI 156 82 1248 9 138 BEN NEUMAN 238 0 8621 36 239
DJ CHRISTIE 193 33 692 3 230* MIKE STRUGALA 194 38 11271 60 187 RYAN MAMUYAC 203 38 6187 33 187

TM #8-WHERE'S ADAM TM #18-LIVER & ONIONS TM #27-TEAM 27
JAMES KIESTER 207 18 20817 99 210 BRYAN MILANO 165 61 15135 93 162 JASON BRAY --- 22 7387 36 205
JEFF PIZZO 187 37 14677 78 188 AARON O'CONNOR 180 46 16559 93 178 MICHAEL SALWOSKI --- 14 17169 80 214
MIKE SIDERS 209 13 19355 90 215 CHRIS BURNS 169 58 14384 87 165 MIKE OVERBY --- 32 11651 60 194
BILL FISHER 217 21 17367 84 206 ROB COX 184 40 16100 87 185 DAN TITUS 215 18 20101 96 209
JD KIESTER 197 30 8857 45 196 LOUDEN COX 186 45 17184 96 179 TONY PATE 222 14 19302 90 214
ADAM DEE 231 0 0 0 NICHOLAS KOZUH 191 35 620 3 206* JAMES COFFMAN 225 12 6480 30 216
DAVID RETAN 221 8 6653 30 221 JOE MOORE 222 11 4564 21 217
PEYTON SOSNOWSKI 223 11 7173 33 217 CRAIG CHURCHILL 214 9 3311 15 220

TM #9-ALL POINTS TM #19-VREELAND MARKET TM #28-TERMINATORS
RAYMOND WAGONER 193 36 7939 42 189 TONY KANDOW 185 49 15828 90 175 DAVE DOHERTY 180 49 17421 99 175
ERIC HERZOG 204 24 16453 81 203 MIKE THORNTON 162 63 13029 81 160 TERRY BONNER --- 25 18863 93 202
KEITH WAUN 193 36 15329 81 189 GEORGE MCKINNON 183 46 16561 93 178 JEREMY BONNER 202 7 21335 96 222
CODY BLASENGYM 199 27 18186 91 199 CRAIG BROWN 193 32 18668 96 194 BRYCE DICKERSON 165 61 15591 96 162
WILLIAM BLASENGYM 207 40 17799 96 185 GARY CUNNINGHAM 201 25 14560 72 202 TJ BONNER 212 12 18158 84 216



WILLIAM PHILLIPS 191 40 8335 45 185 TOM NASON 194 36 6237 33 189
BRIAN SIMMERS 187 47 3734 21 177

TM #10-THE KING PINS
BILLY WILSON 196 31 18391 94 195
SAM HUGHES 221 9 15842 72 220
JIM WOOLFORD 185 39 9901 53 186
ED KASPRZYNSKI 201 17 20907 99 211
LARRY KASSEL 197 38 17411 93 187
DOUG BALINT 201 45 4850 27 179
FRED CHEARHART 197 25 10306 51 202

*SUBSTITUTES*
JEREMY BONNER 177 47 570 3 190* LOGAN TOOMBS 163 60 430 3 143* BRYAN MULHERIN 198 28 1228 6 204*
CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM --- 117 302 3 100 MITCH SEXTON 220 9 1146 6 191* SCOTT LAWSON JR. 214 14 769 3 256*
AUSTIN RETAN 181 44 700 3 233* DANIEL HARRIS 225 15 5135 24 213 DOUG STUMP 215 13 594 3 198*
DRAKE BAZZY 228 1 646 3 215* AUSTIN CRABTREE 196 29 7104 36 197 ZACH TAYLOR 206 21 538 3 179*
JERRY DULECKI --- 108 664 6 110 WILLIAM CLARK 223 6 629 3 209* ZACH APPLETON 196 30 1113 6 185*
JOE COMBS 190 36 495 3 165* JEFF LIZEWSKI 227 23 14740 72 204 DAVID OLEY 182 54 2037 12 169
JOHNATHON COLE 205 22 0 0 JOHN PERRY 175 49 182 1 182* ZACH MCCORMICK 174 28 2984 15 198

* - INDICATES DIFFERENT AVERAGE THAN THAT USED FOR HANDICAPPING PURPOSES
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LEAGUE #522: HURON VALLEY THURSDAY MEN'S

WEEK #33 - 4/24/25

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #1 - BITTER PILL CUSTOMS

ROBERT D MCCLOUD 190 161 180 531 17965 96 187 288 704 327 833 194 38
JOE MCCLUSKEY 173 245 191 609 20342 99 205 267 715 281 763 211 22
BRANDON HANSON 178 244 183 605 18247 93 196 258 688 296 799 192 30
CHARLEY TAYLOR ... ... ... ... 17324 87 199 260 692 293 776 211 27
JOSH MCCLUSKEY 246 203 213 662 20002 93 215 288 729 302 774 221 13
MATT MILLER ... ... ... ... 1186 6 197 229 642 231 648 227 2
TERRY FISK 224 214 202 640 2356 12 196 224 640 260 748 190 30
FRANK WROBEL ... ... ... ... 1244 6 207 233 656 262 743 197 29

TM #2 - DIRTY TEN PIN
JAMES TOOMBS 171 215 213 599 18190 96 189 258 662 294 736 189 36
BRODY TOOMBS 162 216 192 570 16520 90 183 253 637 294 763 178 42
TONY KMIOTEK 223 185 159 567 16031 79 202 277 729 302 822 206 25
RYAN GASPAROVICH 174 163 220 557 13499 69 195 279 681 315 786 193 31
COLIN HAMMAR 200 180 181 561 19721 93 212 278 731 303 786 207 16
CASEY HAMMAR ... ... ... ... 3291 21 156 210 534 273 723 159 66
ED BURBO ... ... ... ... 3870 18 215 257 686 269 702 230 13
STEVE HILL ... ... ... ... 1896 9 210 225 641 238 680 215 18

TM #3 - FIRST CHOICE REALTY
MIKE WYSZYNSKI ... ... ... ... 12615 66 191 259 699 292 807 196 35
AUSTIN WYSZYNSKI 238 196 181 615 18838 93 202 289 747 317 831 194 25
MARTY WYSZYNSKI ... ... ... ... 5766 27 213 279 722 299 782 212 15
ZACH WYSZYNSKI 248 248 256 752 21772 99 219 299 790 305 817 223 9
LOGAN WYSZYNSKI 197 197 169 563 21041 99 212 300 734 320 794 221 16
JOSH HARGREAVES 213 224 210 647 8367 39 214 300 754 321 805 206 14
MARK WYSZYNSKI ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 226 3
TOMMY UMIN (174) (174) (174) 522 8855 48 184 265 685 308 814 185 41

TM #4 - BUDGET TIRE
GERALD KROEGER 201 221 201 623 16058 87 184 244 634 283 763 194 41
TIM SIEBERT (155) (155) (155) 465 14879 90 165 234 593 289 761 175 58
ZACH CRABTREE 154 182 176 512 17428 90 193 274 721 308 826 179 33
GREG OBERSTAEDT 207 197 207 611 17303 81 213 290 769 307 820 206 15
MIKE CRABTREE ... ... ... ... 16271 76 214 269 724 286 790 211 14
BRAD MEADOWS 164 227 172 563 10617 51 208 276 704 291 755 209 19

TM #5 - WARD'S PRO SHOP
JOSH HARRIS (197) 177 195 569 17807 86 207 280 736 307 813 206 20
CRAIG COLLINS 173 215 145 533 15645 85 184 262 654 308 785 180 41
KEITH HOISINGTON 170 235 195 600 19376 90 215 278 746 292 788 222 13
ANTHONY HAAPAPURO 227 205 185 617 18608 87 213 279 749 296 806 211 15
ROBERT WROBEL 220 245 212 677 20333 93 218 279 800 291 839 218 10
JOHN HEARN ... ... ... ... 6489 30 216 269 709 287 763 210 12
JOHN CLAIR ... ... ... ... 539 3 179 193 539 238 674 180 45
DANIEL WROBEL ... ... ... ... 562 3 187 214 562 259 697 --- 38

TM #6 - STUDT RACING
DAN CRAWLEY ... ... ... ... 14877 84 177 256 669 305 816 184 47
JACOB DOTSON (174) (174) (174) 522 14970 81 184 266 660 309 789 184 41
GREG STUDT 196 210 193 599 18100 93 194 277 726 300 795 194 32
ARCHIE PADGETT 212 174 192 578 15339 84 182 255 625 298 759 197 43
DON JACOBS (197) (197) (197) 591 14958 72 207 280 772 288 784 219 20
CORY COFFEY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 188 37
EUGENE WORDEN 139 137 157 433 6500 45 144 216 532 293 763 130 77
MIKE YOUNG ... ... ... ... 661 3 220 237 661 259 727 205 22

TM #7 - LIEDEL CHIROPRACTIC
DENNIS CHRISTIE J 226 222 218 666 19693 93 211 268 711 287 767 208 17
RICK GRAY 156 134 150 440 15039 93 161 215 559 278 745 158 62
NATHAN KUZMA 178 191 168 537 18881 93 203 277 734 304 812 206 24
JOE THORN 196 215 247 658 21605 99 218 290 771 299 798 217 10
RODNEY ROBERTS 190 180 181 551 9067 51 177 236 611 288 745 195 47
BILLY BROWN ... ... ... ... 3451 15 230 267 707 272 722 224 0
RYAN KUZMA ... ... ... ... 4813 27 178 279 632 338 782 183 46
DJ CHRISTIE ... ... ... ... 692 3 230 254 692 287 791 193 33
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LEAGUE #522: HURON VALLEY THURSDAY MEN'S

WEEK #33 - 4/24/25

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #8 - WHERE'S ADAM

JAMES KIESTER 232 197 214 643 20817 99 210 300 769 319 829 207 18
JEFF PIZZO 193 201 169 563 14677 78 188 258 689 294 797 187 37
MIKE SIDERS 191 231 222 644 19355 90 215 277 706 295 760 209 13
BILL FISHER (196) (196) (196) 588 17367 84 206 277 793 297 853 217 21
JD KIESTER (186) (186) (186) 558 8857 45 196 247 704 274 791 197 30
ADAM DEE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 231 0
DAVID RETAN ... ... ... ... 6653 30 221 280 770 294 815 221 8
PEYTON SOSNOWSKI ... ... ... ... 7173 33 217 288 759 315 840 223 11

TM #9 - ALL POINTS
RAYMOND WAGONER ... ... ... ... 7939 42 189 257 634 298 757 193 36
ERIC HERZOG 225 257 201 683 16453 81 203 267 686 293 785 204 24
KEITH WAUN (179) (179) (179) 537 15329 81 189 266 694 304 808 193 36
CODY BLASENGYM 154 207 200 561 18186 91 199 267 729 295 813 199 27
WILLIAM BLASENGYM 129 257 161 547 17799 96 185 265 641 309 780 207 40
WILLIAM PHILLIPS 203 222 199 624 8335 45 185 255 624 297 750 191 40
BRIAN SIMMERS ... ... ... ... 3734 21 177 217 581 269 746 187 47

TM #10 - THE KING PINS
BILLY WILSON 167 191 169 527 18391 94 195 279 733 311 835 196 31
SAM HUGHES 228 236 268 732 15842 72 220 279 732 288 762 221 9
JIM WOOLFORD ... ... ... ... 9901 53 186 235 653 278 782 185 39
ED KASPRZYNSKI 246 259 216 721 20907 99 211 300 757 326 816 201 17
LARRY KASSEL 184 151 194 529 17411 93 187 242 645 281 762 197 38
DOUG BALINT ... ... ... ... 4850 27 179 224 594 273 732 201 45
FRED CHEARHART 224 203 181 608 10306 51 202 278 694 312 796 197 25

TM #11 - LATE-N-LUCKY
DONNIE PLANK 190 162 235 587 17893 90 198 259 676 291 777 180 28
DAVE LAVOIE 145 199 210 554 15052 90 167 246 622 305 799 173 56
RUSTY RUSSELL 144 201 176 521 16951 93 182 264 687 295 804 186 43
SCOTT KILGORE 168 174 215 557 17278 90 191 259 720 292 820 194 35
SCOTT BYRNS 181 212 179 572 17872 90 198 264 686 301 773 206 28
BRIAN MILES ... ... ... ... 1253 6 208 241 693 260 750 208 19
MARK ALFONSI ... ... ... ... 2217 12 184 243 584 285 719 179 41
CORY HAYNES ... ... ... ... 2218 12 184 234 600 280 738 178 41

TM #12 - DENT REMOVAL
DAKOTA S TOCCO 247 246 200 693 17846 90 198 268 711 302 816 201 28
ANDREW ANDERSON 127 195 214 536 17835 93 191 269 696 301 804 197 35
DAKOTA KOHLER 185 253 185 623 19089 90 212 279 728 297 781 220 16
DILLON M TOCCO 258 180 195 633 19610 96 204 279 728 306 809 205 23
DREW A TOCCO 207 220 213 640 19832 91 217 300 752 308 785 221 11
SETH LOZON ... ... ... ... 1618 9 179 206 557 226 617 207 45
JAKOB LIVINGSTON ... ... ... ... 457 3 152 166 457 211 592 --- 70

TM #13 - OBVIOUSLY NOT GOLFERS
DEVIN COLLINS 189 212 192 593 16367 90 181 256 662 297 785 182 44
MIKE BULANDA 268 199 183 650 17350 87 199 290 794 322 890 190 27
ZACHARY SIDOR 245 276 202 723 18239 90 202 278 723 305 801 206 25
LARRY COLLINS 195 189 168 552 13464 72 187 263 669 315 815 209 38
JUSTIN PRYBYLA ... ... ... ... 1787 9 198 220 611 237 662 211 28
CRAIG BARTON ... ... ... ... 3504 18 194 226 663 263 774 188 32
CODY FARR ... ... ... ... 654 3 218 246 654 264 708 210 18
COLIN PETERSON 233 225 259 717 8339 39 213 279 747 305 825 189 15

TM #14 - TAYLOR MADE
MICHAEL HARRIS 257 257 194 708 17209 84 204 269 708 295 780 202 23
THOMAS NESBITT 220 175 236 631 17868 88 203 257 710 280 782 203 24
JIM SLAVIN ... ... ... ... 15577 90 173 233 612 286 771 180 51
JOHN SLAVIN ... ... ... ... 14846 75 197 247 669 274 755 197 29
KEVIN TYSZKIEWICZ 224 245 223 692 19344 90 214 279 752 309 816 195 14
JASON FISANICK 173 166 190 529 3368 18 187 276 633 324 777 180 38
FRANK POLAKOWSKI 207 216 194 617 5539 27 205 241 649 267 727 210 22
JEFF MARTIN ... ... ... ... 2781 15 185 248 673 293 808 --- 40
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LEAGUE #522: HURON VALLEY THURSDAY MEN'S

WEEK #33 - 4/24/25

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #15 - SUPERIOR COMFORT

JOHN URBAN 188 150 203 541 16715 90 185 267 672 306 792 185 40
BRYAN HENRY 182 146 142 470 15868 81 195 269 697 298 793 194 31
GIL FALZON 186 199 166 551 17403 93 187 257 663 295 780 196 38
TODD ESTES ... ... ... ... 10460 57 183 267 652 310 772 185 42
CODY JOHNSON ... ... ... ... 13838 69 200 267 688 295 769 211 27
FRANK NICKOWSKI 179 236 246 661 3736 18 207 246 661 268 727 220 20
JEFF WEILER ... ... ... ... 2834 15 188 245 644 280 749 191 37
JEFF HACKETT 179 182 211 572 9765 54 180 248 652 292 796 182 45

TM #16 - MIDGET TOSS
KEVIN ZAK 206 181 154 541 17554 84 208 298 695 326 777 203 19
SCOTT ADAMS 164 212 214 590 16069 87 184 263 650 302 755 170 41
JOHN RUHLIG 201 195 192 588 18611 90 206 265 729 296 804 206 21
JEREMY WITKOWSKI 245 190 195 630 13835 66 209 278 771 302 843 207 18
SCOTT RAYMOND 225 180 246 651 18526 87 212 289 728 301 780 210 16
MICHAEL BUZZELL ... ... ... ... 5658 27 209 265 711 285 771 198 18
JEREMY GAMBREL ... ... ... ... 3614 18 200 246 677 280 770 230 27
JEFF BERGE ... ... ... ... 2803 15 186 217 612 263 765 173 39

TM #17 - MASTERCOAT PAINTING
WILLIAM MCGOVERN ... ... ... ... 3760 24 156 258 572 329 785 157 66
DON STEFFEN ... ... ... ... 9818 48 204 277 698 310 791 193 23
DAVID MAINELLA 165 152 223 540 15773 75 210 279 726 304 793 202 18
RICK DAWSON 268 182 177 627 18610 91 204 290 713 315 788 202 23
ROB DAWSON 171 204 266 641 19649 93 211 266 729 299 828 180 17
JEFF TAYLOR 201 200 210 611 14930 75 199 269 683 291 738 196 27
MICHAEL CZAJKOWSK ... ... ... ... 1248 9 138 167 449 233 647 156 82
MIKE STRUGALA 190 148 228 566 11271 60 187 250 631 291 757 194 38

TM #18 - LIVER & ONIONS
BRYAN MILANO 179 183 125 487 15135 93 162 254 686 302 830 165 61
AARON O'CONNOR 150 202 157 509 16559 93 178 233 650 267 758 180 46
CHRIS BURNS 133 189 177 499 14384 87 165 238 615 299 798 169 58
ROB COX 165 192 223 580 16100 87 185 257 736 300 859 184 40
LOUDEN COX 179 178 145 502 17184 96 179 264 649 309 793 186 45
NICHOLAS KOZUH ... ... ... ... 620 3 206 221 620 256 725 191 35

TM #19 - VREELAND MARKET
TONY KANDOW 203 169 130 502 15828 90 175 245 597 285 744 185 49
MIKE THORNTON 157 128 193 478 13029 81 160 213 523 274 712 162 63
GEORGE MCKINNON 139 209 190 538 16561 93 178 246 650 294 794 183 46
CRAIG BROWN 264 224 215 703 18668 96 194 266 703 302 802 193 32
GARY CUNNINGHAM 189 199 195 583 14560 72 202 277 694 302 803 201 25
TOM NASON ... ... ... ... 6237 33 189 235 642 271 753 194 36

TM #20 - AVERAGE JOE'S
JOSH HAMEL 238 232 224 694 19123 96 199 277 706 303 781 201 27
TIMOTHY O'BRIEN 145 131 137 413 14078 93 151 223 534 290 732 145 71
BRIAN WARNIMONT 229 158 137 524 15956 96 166 234 606 299 795 173 57
RYAN PRISCO 149 226 197 572 5325 33 161 226 572 290 764 164 62
DENNIS PEARSON 211 173 183 567 13189 66 199 267 715 306 826 198 27
JOSH SUGG ... ... ... ... 1125 6 187 236 584 264 668 198 28
DYLAN BRADEN ... ... ... ... 3282 18 182 264 590 299 708 191 43
WILL HAMEL ... ... ... ... 339 3 113 123 339 168 474 180 45

TM #21 - MBM FABRICATING
CHUCK MALONE 171 171 203 545 16875 93 181 256 629 299 764 182 44
TYLER KARAS 204 192 222 618 15652 84 186 244 697 288 832 --- 39
DARREL ROE 182 164 143 489 16965 90 188 266 704 302 812 193 37
DAVE MITCHELL 183 206 183 572 16790 84 199 278 721 309 814 199 27
BOB DEMYAN 224 205 213 642 15521 81 191 289 642 324 750 194 35
ERNIE PETERSON ... ... ... ... 1516 9 168 204 530 255 683 173 55
ANDY ENGEL ... ... ... ... 3206 15 213 258 696 280 762 205 15
FRED RITTER ... ... ... ... 5565 33 168 220 586 277 765 --- 55

TM #22 - HAWKS
KENNY HUDAK 187 161 155 503 16374 90 181 256 743 303 890 183 44
ROB OHERRON 202 160 141 503 8092 57 141 223 503 307 746 142 80
DALE SCHMALZEL 124 145 163 432 15993 99 161 214 582 277 771 171 62
PATRICK MIDDLER 173 149 156 478 15851 99 160 209 542 281 747 170 63
PHILIP REITANO 187 202 217 606 19460 99 196 267 694 300 823 198 30
AARON PESHINSKI ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 151 71
JOE BEAUDRIE ... ... ... ... 1754 14 125 179 466 275 754 135 94
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #23 - SCOTTY'S FISH

KENNY BAZZY SR. 201 208 195 604 17478 93 187 267 654 304 768 192 38
DREW DULECKI 173 140 166 479 15384 90 170 243 596 300 767 182 54
JOHN DOLENCIC 248 257 257 762 16511 78 211 278 762 296 816 208 17
KRIS GOSSMAN 257 190 205 652 19754 99 199 258 698 294 796 201 27
KENNY BAZZY JR. ... ... ... ... 16400 75 218 267 708 281 749 215 10
GARY WALLIS 247 202 222 671 8062 39 206 265 721 292 802 201 21

TM #24 - LOOKIN-UP
ROBERT LYNN 118 138 116 372 12207 93 131 171 459 260 729 127 89
CARLOS GUERRA 180 166 155 501 14456 87 166 224 557 286 737 164 57
STEVE MILLIGAN ... ... ... ... 3421 30 114 150 391 252 706 --- 104
RANDY MINK 199 174 199 572 18220 99 184 247 641 286 759 190 41
ADRIAN GUERRA 233 187 194 614 19375 93 208 290 749 308 830 204 19
JOHN ESTEP ... ... ... ... 422 3 140 153 422 235 668 138 82

TM #25 - FORGET ABOUT GIL
KEVIN WILSON 185 143 130 458 15200 81 187 277 721 315 841 187 38
NICK BRADEN 179 211 215 605 13765 72 191 266 655 302 773 186 35
JOEY BASINGER (197) (197) (197) 591 10578 51 207 266 702 287 789 220 20
JAKE FALZON 209 204 171 584 20523 99 207 278 720 301 819 207 20
MIKE RANDALL (203) (203) (203) 609 19211 90 213 278 766 287 793 212 15
CHRIS BARRIOS ... ... ... ... 541 3 180 197 541 239 667 183 42

TM #26 - SUPERIOR TURBO
GARY QUILLICO 202 185 237 624 16986 87 195 268 672 308 774 207 31
HAYDEN HAGER 181 191 247 619 14490 69 210 287 741 305 801 211 18
DON SLUSARSKI 197 214 160 571 18483 90 205 278 762 304 840 196 22
GLEN PILON (205) (205) (205) 615 9709 45 215 279 756 304 831 212 13
STEVE KENYON 206 241 188 635 20649 93 222 279 720 287 750 218 7
MIKE CALHOUN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 230 0
BEN NEUMAN ... ... ... ... 8621 36 239 278 781 278 781 238 0
RYAN MAMUYAC ... ... ... ... 6187 33 187 256 627 298 762 203 38

TM #27 - TEAM 27
JASON BRAY (195) (195) (195) 585 7387 36 205 256 717 308 822 --- 22
MICHAEL SALWOSKI 197 248 257 702 17169 80 214 283 731 302 788 --- 14
MIKE OVERBY (184) (184) (184) 552 11651 60 194 279 731 313 836 --- 32
DAN TITUS 215 189 224 628 20101 96 209 278 726 287 771 215 18
TONY PATE 244 236 189 669 19302 90 214 279 729 294 783 222 14
JAMES COFFMAN ... ... ... ... 6480 30 216 268 703 282 754 225 12
JOE MOORE ... ... ... ... 4564 21 217 258 699 266 732 222 11
CRAIG CHURCHILL ... ... ... ... 3311 15 220 278 746 292 788 214 9

TM #28 - TERMINATORS
DAVE DOHERTY 192 178 198 568 17421 99 175 236 632 288 782 180 49
TERRY BONNER 202 212 257 671 18863 93 202 276 682 311 763 --- 25
JEREMY BONNER 247 236 237 720 21335 96 222 300 816 312 843 202 7
BRYCE DICKERSON 130 127 173 430 15591 96 162 227 577 288 760 165 61
TJ BONNER 194 231 269 694 18158 84 216 297 753 314 811 212 12

*SUBSTITUTES*
JEREMY BONNER ... ... ... ... 570 3 190 235 570 282 711 177 47
LOGAN TOOMBS ... ... ... ... 430 3 143 165 430 225 610 163 60
BRYAN MULHERIN ... ... ... ... 1228 6 204 234 671 262 755 198 28
CHRISTOPHER WILLI ... ... ... ... 302 3 100 106 302 151 437 --- 117
MITCH SEXTON ... ... ... ... 1146 6 191 236 605 245 632 220 9
SCOTT LAWSON JR. ... ... ... ... 769 3 256 278 769 292 811 214 14
AUSTIN RETAN ... ... ... ... 700 3 233 279 700 323 832 181 44
DANIEL HARRIS ... ... ... ... 5135 24 213 278 682 294 730 225 15
DOUG STUMP ... ... ... ... 594 3 198 208 594 221 633 215 13
DRAKE BAZZY ... ... ... ... 646 3 215 224 646 225 649 228 1
AUSTIN CRABTREE ... ... ... ... 7104 36 197 265 668 295 758 196 29
ZACH TAYLOR ... ... ... ... 538 3 179 200 538 221 601 206 21
JERRY DULECKI 117 117 108 342 664 6 110 117 342 227 672 --- 108
WILLIAM CLARK ... ... ... ... 629 3 209 248 629 254 647 223 6
ZACH APPLETON ... ... ... ... 1113 6 185 195 558 225 648 196 30
JOE COMBS ... ... ... ... 495 3 165 173 495 209 603 190 36
JEFF LIZEWSKI ... ... ... ... 14740 72 204 278 728 301 797 227 23
DAVID OLEY ... ... ... ... 2037 12 169 219 584 262 713 182 54
JOHNATHON COLE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 205 22
JOHN PERRY ... ... ... ... 182 1 182 182 0 231 0 175 49
ZACH MCCORMICK ... ... ... ... 2984 15 198 235 650 285 800 174 28


